that the below describcd immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the

possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of GANDHIDHAM Branch of the Canara

Bank, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 28.11'2025, for

recovery of Rs. 3,81,403.80 fRupees Three Lakh Eighty one Thousand Four Hundred Three and
paisa Eighty Only) in the fousing Loan account as on 03.02.2025 plus further interest and other
charges due to the Gandhidham Branch of Canara Bank, from Housing Loan account Mrs' sUwA DEVI

and Mr. NARAYANA RAM.

The reserve price will be Rs.4,54,000,00(Rupees Four Lakh sixty Four Thousand only ) and the

[...]

- AZ9 1220220, 9A9ZZI9A4A, 81602 0 505 1 ;

e-mail id: support.BAANKNET(apsballiance.com.
For User Creation Hel line Number-

(c) Datc & Tinre of Aucti on:28.11.2025 Time 01.00 PM - 03.00 PM

(d) Place of Auction: https://BAANKNET.com/

5. Reserve Price: Rs. 4,64,000.00(Rupees Four Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Only ) !

6. Other ternrs and conditiotts:

Canara Bank Gandhidham, DBZ 192 N, Anshu House,Opposite- Shiv Regency Hotel Gandhidham Kutch

370201, Phone: 0283-23696018238091969/8511184950, E-mail:cb2992 @canarabank.com

Sr No Name E Mail ID

1 KARAN MODI